
 
 
 
 
 

 

Finished a Basic Key Word Sign Workshop?  
Want to keep up your signing skills?  

Come along to our FREE  
Sip ‘n’ Sign sessions! 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
These online sessions are open to anyone who has 

completed a Basic Key Word Sign workshop. 
Bring your favourite beverage and have fun while you: 

 
• Review signs learned in your basic workshop. 
• Work on sign accuracy and fluency 

• Brainstorm questions about using KWS in your                  
home or work place.  

 
 

 

 

Time: 7:30 pm to 8:30 pm (SYD / MELB time) 
 

- Thursday 13th March, 2025   - Tuesday 1st April, 2025 

- Thursday 8th May, 2025     - Tuesday 3rd June, 2025 

- Thursday 3rd July, 2025     - Tuesday 5th August, 2025 

- Thursday 11th September, 2025  - Tuesday 7th October, 2025 

- Thursday 6th November, 2025  - Tuesday 2nd December, 2025  
 

Fun! Welcome! 

All sessions are 
FREE OF CHARGE 

courtesy of  
Key Word Sign Victoria 

 

ZOOM link for all sessions (or scan the QR code): 

CLICK HERE TO JOIN  

Meeting ID: 829 71783361 

Passcode: 107333 

No need to book or RSVP 

The ZOOM link will open at 7:20 pm, ready for a prompt 7:30 start. 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82971783361?pwd=MWS7AbPsA7VCJM2yqzr3bAMBb7naLi.1

